Conoco, Inc.

10 Desta Drive West ’3[;) /ng _-3 .zg —75
Midland, Tx 79705
Attn; Bill Keathly

Sanderson "A" #19 Z[,\ 1 ’Q 4{“(”[)/1,) el D%/ (- 285‘ 366

Lea County, NM

181 181 1/2 .88 1.59 1.59
439 258 1 3/4 3.06 7.89 9.48

718 279 11/2 2.63 7.34 16.82
1217 499 11/4 2.19 10.93 27.75
1500 283 3/4 1.31 3.71 31.46
1813 313 11/4 2.19 6.85 38.31
2131 318 3 5.25 16.70 55.01
2220 89 31/2 6.13 5.46 60.47
2313 93 3 5.25 4.88 65.35
2406 93 31/4 5.69 5.29 70.64
2493 87 2 5.25 4.57 75.21
2591 98 21/2 4,38 4,29 79.50
2871 280 2 1/4 3.94 11.03 90.53
3371 500 1 3/4 3.06 15.30 105.83
3650 279 2 3.50 9.77 115.60

%ﬁés L. Brazea'l Pre51den1:—

STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

. 74
trument was acknowledged before me on the _ / ? - day of

. Brazeal as Presider;i WJC. }[b’/a CapStar Drilling.

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public

My Commission expires:
January 11, 1997



